STAMPS
EIGHT CONTINENTS




J’ Ny
I : \

1 fﬂ = [t Y] ] :

’ =22 MEN ? '

ek i B ]

" PaikscdR AN '

:___________”"‘;"‘i‘“"”"'________________ — o LGNS, o o e e —

1 1

: Food Allergen notice g Contain Nuts x Contain Soya ( ; :;; ) :

(
Please be advise that if you have allergy of special A kcal = 1
B gietary requirements, Please inform one of our F . . ; 8 Masala Darbar Special g
’ L Contain Dair Contain Wheat Amount of calories contain )
: team member & 0 i in 1 serving (Approx value) * GST applicable extra 11
|

4-----------------------------------1

BREAKFAST

BUTTER TOAST ™
ALOO ONION PRANTHA A
GOBHI ONION PRANTHA L
PANEER MIX PRANTHA 2
MIRCHI AJVAYIN PRANTHA M
MIX PRANTHA

X

ALOO MAKHAN KULCHA
PANEER KULCHA
GOBI ONOIN KULCHA

x
0
-

Z

:r
0
9,

> U U M M N M m M m
@DI @Dl @Dl @DI @Iﬂ @Dl @Dl @DI @DI @Iﬂ
¥ 3
=2

K L KR KRR KRR

MIX KULCHA ™
PETTY KULCHA
BHATURE CHANA

&
x-
g

POORI CHANA WITH LOUNGI

*All parathas will be served with curd and pickle

150
300

280
350
260
280
300
360
290
290

310

310
310

* All Kulcha will be served with chole and home made chutney

--------------------------------------------------------------
L d ~

. Did you know?

‘—-..

. Egyptian tombs that are over 3000 years old and still perfectly edible. ,

--------------------------------------------------------------

Honey never spoils. Archaeologists have found pots of honey in ancient

A A4 AL A A A A A A A A A

65
125
125
145
125
125

95
145
110
105
150
130
100



I' “
i mida, MENU 5 i
F____________ ____________________lﬁﬁg _______ -
{ | foodmerennotce | oo Py comnson | My 2
oo premeton | fhg conanoary ) coninwnent | sty | Yoo
. TTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T 1
+  BEVERAGES ]
1 1
i MINERAL WATER &3 00 3 30
i SODA 3 00 30
! MOJITO £ 80 3 99 !
I FRESH LIME SODA M 30-50 T 85 1
i FRESH LIME WATER ™ 2030 X 55 i
i KESARLASSI 5 M 300 120 |
! SWEET LASSI 5 M 290 3 99
i SALTED LASSI £ 23 180 X 99 i
1 SOFT DRINK 300ml. Y 42-44 3 45
" SOFT DRINK CAN S 44-49 3 65 !
! DIET SOFT DRINK CAN L M 00 T 65 |
i MASALA TEA La M 50 3 45
E GREEN TEA (Honey / Lemon) kear 00 I 55 -
' HOT COFFEE s ™M 120 3 55 1
i COLD COFFEE L5 B 300 T 99 i
i CLASSIC VANILLA SHAKE [y M 330 T 130
i STRAWBERRY SHAKE L £ 350 3 130 |
! CHOCOLATE SHAKE [ M 350 T 130
i APPLE PIE SHAKE [y M 350 T 130 i
i BLUEBERRY SHAKE 5 M 350 3 130 !
' HOT MILK B M 350 3 65 !
-3 '
I »~° S~ i
; Did you know? ]
: \ Bananas are ber_ries, l_:)ut strawberries are not, Botanically, bananas fit the | 1
\ R e /



.

; \ :
1 T

: D@au‘kﬂan STAMPS :

BY GOLDEN LACOOMN e (B 1

o e S T ———————— e e ——— S — — i A S My S ———— — —

E Food Allergen notice g Contain Nuts % Contain Soya kW‘I @
[Please be advise that if you have allergy of special ~ ca ~
A conamoary ) contanwne | smometcresaman - 12te ey
e ——,— e —————_,—,—,
I

;

E

+  WESTERN

I

i GRILLED SANDWICH ¥ M 190 110

i VEG CHEESE SANDWICH 9 [ M o280 130

I _

' COTTAGE CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH @ L& % 300 < 140

!  VEG. BURGER ¥ G M 270 % 85

I

i VEG. CHEESE BURGER Y &5 M 320 T 99

i FRENCH FRIES ¥ M 230 %160

I ARRABIATA PASTA (RED) Y s M350 3250

I _

i ALFREDO PASTA (WHITE) Y [ M 600 7320

i CAPSICUM ONION PIZZA ¥ & Msso =275

i CHEESE TOMATO PIZZA Y s M 600 3297

! FARM HOUSE PIZZA ¥ s M 60 2207

i TOMATO & CORN PIZZA Y L5 M 600 7275

i SAUTEED VEGETABLES ¥ & 180 2275

I

;

;

E ----------------------------------------------------------------

: ! Did you know? %

: :‘ Bananas are berries, but strawberries are not, Botanically, bananas fit the ,:

- ‘\\ classification of a berry, while strawberries do not. '/"

E _______________________________________________________________

'\ ,



¢ .
! i
’ s, MEN U » '

E‘*—) ]

; Aaaedeln il .

— e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e N =1

3 :

1 Food Allergen notice g Contain Nuts x Contain Soya M ( ; :;; ) :

(o

:’Iease be advise that if you have allergy of special _ A kcal =— 1

dietary requirements, Please inform one of our P C . . . 6 el 8 Masala Darbar Special I
ontain Dair Contain Wheat Amount of calories contain )

- team member y in 1 serving (Approx value) * GST applicable extra 1

4------------------------------------T-

PAN ASIAN

CHEESE CHILLY (rv/craw) ™ [ M350 7340/385
LEMON PANEER Moo 2 350
GARLIC PANEER Mo Z 350
CHILLI MUSHROOM M 300 Z 350
HONEY CHILLI POTATO n Mo z 325
HONEY CHILLY CAULIFLOWER ™ ™ 270 z 320
CRISPY VEGETABLES Mo Z 320
CORN SALT & PEPPER M 270 2 230
VEG. MANCHUR'AN (DRY/GREAVY) % wea 270 3 320/390
VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE M 270 z 230
VEG HAKKA NOODLES M 270 2 210
VEGETARIAN NOODLES M 270 Z 220
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES M 270 2 210

Did you know?

:‘ Bananas are berries, but strawberries are not, Botanically, bananas fit the ':'

“~~..-------f'f.s.s.'f.'fff'f’.”.?f.a.f’fffY.V.”.h.".e.ffr.a.v.”'f’fff'.e.s.‘.ji’.‘l‘.’f ........... 4
SOUP 12:30am to 11:00pm
HOT N SOUR n M 100 3 95
MANCHOW ™ M o110 T 95
SWEET CORN ™M 150 Z 110
LEMON CORIANDER ™M g 3 95
TOMATO ™M 180 : 95

Sem MMM mmmememmmmmmsmemSmmememEmEmSsmsmEmSmSsmsmmmmsmsmsmmmmsmem==—————



I' ‘\
: 'masal.a . :
: aﬂmﬂ ST A M P S :
:_____________ O 1.1 R _:
' 00 ergen notice Contain Nuts Contain Soya !
E’Ie.ase beFadv-i:e ::: if yogu havle al:-)rgy of special % k@a‘l @ ' :
oo premeton | fhg conanoary ) coninwnent | sty | Yoo
T o o o e o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e -1
1 1
1 1
+ STARTER 12:30pm to 05:00pm '
1 1
1 1
i CHEESY DAHI KABAB ¥ L 2 250 295 i
i MALAI CHAMP TIKKA des 2 250 3295 i
1 TANDOORI SOYA CHAMP TIKKA kea 220 3 285 E
1 _ 1
:  STUFFED MUSHROOM TIKKA deg £ 410 T300
1 _ 1
i MUSHROOM TIKKA ¥ & M 320 3295 |
i BHARWAN MUSHROOM TIKKA s 1 360 3325
1 A 1
!  PANEER PAKODA des & 310 3265 !
1 R 1
i MIX PAKODA se3 L3 380 2230 !
i PANEER MALAI TIKKA ity &3 370 340
i PANEER ACHARI TIKKA £a M 340 T340
!  TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA B M 380 7310 !
E PANEER HARYALI TIKKA s 740 X 320 E
i PANEEER MAKHMALI M 330 430
! VEG. TANDOORI PLATER D 380 3525 1
1 1
! VEG. SEEK KABAB 1 380 295 !
1 1
i PANEER 65 / MUSHROOM 65 1 380 ¥365 |
: *All parathas will be served with curd and pickle :
1 * All Kulcha will be served with chole and home made chutney :
S — E
] g . s, ]
; ! Did you know? \ :
: :\ Honey never spoils. Archaeologists have found pots of honey in ancient .: :
- ‘\ Egyptian tombs that are over 3000 years old and still perfectly edible. ¢ -
Y oo - q
O TR e e e ¢



Please

1.
d
1

4------------------------------------T-

g Contain Nuts 'x Contain Soya

be advise that if you have allergy of special e

Food Allergen notice

ietary requirements, Please inform one of our A . . .
e Contain Dairy Contain Wheat
team member Sk

INDIAN MAIN

RAJMA MASALA
PINDI CHANA

CHANA MASALA SPECIAL
YELLOW DAL TADKA
BLACK DAL TADKA

DAL MAKHNI AMRITSARI
JEERA ALOO

MIX VEGETABLES

MIX VEG KORMA
MUTTER MALAI METHI
MUGHLAI MALAI KOFTA
MUSHROOM DO PYAZA
MUSHROOM MASALA
MUTTER PANEER

PALAK PANEER

PANEER BHURJI

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER KHURCHAN
PANEER PUDINA

RARHA PANEER

SHAHI PANEER ! 4
KADAHI PANEER

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

M M
@'I @Dl

XS

Amount of calories contain
in 1 serving (Approx value)

X
0
1Y

X
0
1Y

x
0
o

.
0
1

X
0
[

X
0
[

.
0
1

.
0
o

X
0
1Y

X
0
[

X
0
1Y

.
0
1

-
0
1

-
0
1

.
0
o

x-
0
[

x-
0
1

.
0
o

x-
0
1

-
0
o

X
0
1Y

X
0
[

.
0
o

kcal

290
400
410
250
260
380
220
270
370
450

470
280
270
330
340

360

410
380
350

400
430
340
390

190
190
210
210
240
265
320
265
320
325
360
295
295
350
360
340
360
375
365
360
380
385
360

Masala Darbar Special 1
* GST applicable extra 1

U R [



. ‘
&8s MENU 5 |
L E el LA LL - A K
{ | foodmerennotce | consn Ppgconson | My @
ooy rmeamansos | [l coanoa ) comanunen | gty | Yent oror e
. TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T -1
. :
E PAPAD/SALAD/RAITA E
i ROASTED PAPAD 2 100 3 40 :
E MASALA PAPAD s 1 160 99 !
i GREEN SALAD M 80 X 80 :
ONION SALAD M 70 : 70
' PLAIN CURD M 120 X 90 i
BOONDI RAITA M, 150 2 105 !
i MIX VEG. RAITA ™ 160 ? 105
| PINE APPLE RAITA Bs M 180 3 135 |
CRISPY NOODLES SALAD M 80 3 95
: RICE/INDIAN BREAD 1320%mu55%m i
:  STEAM RICE M 250 : 150 1
E JEERA RICE I 250 3 175 :
VEG. PULAO M 250 : 210
' VEG. BIRYANI WITH MIX RAITA B M 250 : 32 !
TANDOORI ROTI / BUTTER ROTI ¥ £ M 250 z 25/30
PLAIN / BUTTER / GARLIC NAAN UdaMaso  765/75/90
i LACCHA PARATHA ¥ Js M 250 T 65 1
CHEESE NAAN WITH GRAVY ¥ & 4 250 T 210
. /



Please be advise that if you have allergy of special

[ A L . .
’ Contain Dair i
team member i % GO in 1 serving (Approx value)

1 dietary requirements, Please inform one of our

4------------------------------------T-

Food Allergen notice g Contain Nuts 'x Contain Soya
o kcal

THALI / MINI MEAL

COMBO THALI ¥ Ls M 250
DAL MAKHNI/MIX VEG/MIX RAITA/SALAD/RICE/

TANDOORI ROTI-2 ROASTED PAPAD/GULAB JAMUN

SPECIAL THALI Y L M 250
DAL MAKHANI/MIX VEG/PANEER BUTTER MASALA/MIX RAITA/SALAD/RICE/
PARATHA-1/ TANDOORI ROTI-1/ ROASTED PAPAD/GULAB JAMUN

CHANA MASALA RICE ™ 250
YELLOW DAL RICE 2 250
RAJMA RICE £ 250
M 250
DAL KHICHDI
™ 210
COMBO KADAHI PANEER M
1 Butter Naan or 2 Butter Roti & Kadhai Paneer kea 175

COMBO DAL MAKHNI

1 Butter Naan or 2 Butter Roti & Dal Makhni

DESSERT 12:30pm to 5:00pm

GULAB JAMUN & LM 200
FRESH FRUITS DELIGHT ™ 110
SIZZLING BROWNIE & La M 350
ICE CREAM &P L 205
VANILA/BUTTER SCOTCH/STRAWBERRY/BLACK CURRENT
BLUBERRY/CHOCOLATE

Did you know?

sl MENU 5.

—————————— — — ————————————————————J’“ﬁm“'& —————— —

Amount of calories contain

affron the most expensive spice in the world, comes from the stigmas of the crocus ;
. flower. It takes about 75,000 flowers to produce just one pound of saffron.

----------------------------------------------------------------

G

3 325
% 390

210
210
210
275
210
175

A AN AN AN A A

X 40
% 198
< 198
X 99

Masala Darbar Special 1
* GST applicable extra 1

U R [



‘_---------------------------------------------------------.

# 0183-2912478, 8837836669

OPP. BRAHM BUTA MARKET
NEAR GOLDEN TEMPLE, AMRITSAR

568, KOT MAHNA SINGH ROAD,


# 0183-2912478, 8837836669


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10



