



- BY COLDEN LACOON -

# MENU

×******						
<b>Pare</b>	ia N	1ENL	J	S T A <sub>M</sub> M P S		
Food Allergen notice lease be advise that if you have allergy of special dietary requirements, Please inform one of our	Contain Nuts	Contain Soya	Amount o	EIGHT CONTINENTS		Darbar Special
team member		Ψ	in 1 servir	ng (Approx value)	* GST a	applicable extra
BREAKFAST						
<b>BUTTER TOAST</b>				150	₹	65
ALOO ONION PI	RANTHA			300	₹	125
GOBHI ONION F	PRANTHA	Û d		280	₹	125
PANEER MIX PR	ANTHA			350	₹	145
MIRCHI AJVAYIN	N PRANTHA	Û d		260	₹	125
<b>MIX PRANTHA</b>		Û d		280	₹	125
ALOO MAKHAN	KULCHA	Û d		300	₹	95
PANEER KULCH	4	Û d		360	₹	145
GOBI ONOIN KU	JLCHA	Û.	kcal	290	₹	110
<b>MIX KULCHA</b>				290	₹	105
PETTY KULCHA		阐	kcal	310	₹	150
BHATURE CHAN	Α	節	kcal	310	₹	130
			A			

POORI CHANA WITH LOUNGI

\*All parathas will be served with curd and pickle

\* All Kulcha will be served with chole and home made chutney

### Did you know?

Û

A 310

100

₹

Honey never spoils. Archaeologists have found pots of honey in ancient Egyptian tombs that are over 3000 years old and still perfectly edible.



### **BEVERAGES**

MINERAL WATER	kcal 00	₹	30
SODA	kcal 00	₹	30
ΜΟͿΙΤΟ	kcal 80	₹	99
FRESH LIME SODA	kcal 30-50	₹	85
FRESH LIME WATER	kcal 20-30	₹	55
KESAR LASSI	🖾 kcal 300	₹	120
SWEET LASSI	kai 290	₹	99
SALTED LASSI	kcal 180	₹	99
SOFT DRINK 300ml.	kcal 42-44	₹	45
SOFT DRINK CAN	kcal 44-49	₹	65
DIET SOFT DRINK CAN		₹	65
MASALA TEA		₹	45
GREEN TEA (HONEY / LEMON)	kcal 00	₹	55
HOT COFFEE	🖾 kcal 120	₹	55
COLD COFFEE	🔤 kai 300	₹	99
CLASSIC VANILLA SHAKE	kcal 330	₹	130
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	kai 350	₹	130
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	kcal 350	₹	130
APPLE PIE SHAKE	a kai 350	₹	130
BLUEBERRY SHAKE	kcal 350	₹	130
HOT MILK	kcal 350	₹	65

### Did you know?

Bananas are berries, but strawberries are not, Botanically, bananas fit the classification of a berry, while strawberries do not.



### WESTERN

GRILLED SANDWICH	阐	190 kcal	₹ 110
VEG CHEESE SANDWICH		N 280	₹ <b>130</b>
COTTAGE CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH		Kcal 300	₹ 140
VEG. BURGER		kcal 270	₹ <b>85</b>
VEG. CHEESE BURGER		Kcal 320	₹ <b>99</b>
FRENCH FRIES	単	kcal 230	₹ 160
ARRABIATA PASTA (RED)		Kcal 350	₹ <b>250</b>
ALFREDO PASTA (WHITE)		Kcal 600	₹ <b>320</b>
CAPSICUM ONION PIZZA		Kcal 550	₹ <b>275</b>
CHEESE TOMATO PIZZA		Kcal 600	₹ <b>297</b>
FARM HOUSE PIZZA		Kcal 600	₹ <b>297</b>
TOMATO & CORN PIZZA		Kcal 600	₹ <b>275</b>
SAUTEED VEGETABLES		180 kcal	₹ <b>275</b>

### Did you know?

Bananas are berries, but strawberries are not, Botanically, bananas fit the classification of a berry, while strawberries do not.



Contain Nuts

Contain Dairy

Contain Soya

Û

MENU

Contain Wheat



STAMPS

Masala Darbar Special

\* GST applicable extra

**PAN ASIAN** 

**Food Allergen notice** Please be advise that if you have allergy of special

dietary requirements, Please inform one of our

team member

GARLIC PANEER A 290 ₹ 3	885 850 850 850 850						
GARLIC PANEER	850 850						
	850						
CHILLI MUSHROOM A M 300 7 3							
	) <b>)</b>						
HONEY CHILLI POTATO 🔈 🦄 270 ₹ 3	723						
HONEY CHILLY CAULIFLOWER 🍖 🚵 270 ₹ 3	<b>320</b>						
CRISPY VEGETABLES A Can all 270 ₹ 3	<b>320</b>						
CORN SALT & PEPPER > > 270 ₹ 2	230						
VEG. MANCHURIAN (DRY/GREAVY)	<b>390</b>						
VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE	230						
VEG HAKKA NOODLES 🍖 🚵 270 ₹ 2	210						
VEGETARIAN NOODLES 🍖 🚵 270 ₹ 2	220						
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES	210						
<b>Did you know?</b> Bananas are berries, but strawberries are not, Botanically, bananas fit the classification of a berry, while strawberries do not.							
<b>SOUP</b> 12:30am to 11:00pm							
HOT N SOUR	95						
MANCHOW	95						
<b>SWEET CORN</b>	L <b>10</b>						
LEMON CORIANDER	95						
TOMATO	95						



**Food Allergen notice** Please be advise that if you have allergy of special dietary requirements, Please inform one of our team member



Contain Soya

Contain Wheat

ŵ

Ø





STAMPS



Masala Darbar Special \* GST applicable extra

# STARTER 12:30pm to 05:00pm

CHEESY DAHI KABAB	₿	<u>a</u>	kcal	250	₹	295
ΜΑΙΑΙ CHAMP ΤΙΚΚΑ		4	kcal	250	₹	295
TANDOORI SOYA CHAMP TIKKA			kcal	220	₹	285
STUFFED MUSHROOM TIKKA		<b>L</b> e	kcal	410	₹	300
MUSHROOM TIKKA	Û	1 I	kcal	320	₹	295
BHARWAN MUSHROOM TIKKA		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	kcal	360	₹	325
PANEER PAKODA				310	₹	265
MIX PAKODA		<b>A</b>	kcal	380	₹	230
PANEER MALAI TIKKA		1 I	kcal	370	₹	340
PANEER ACHARI TIKKA		<b>L</b> e	kcal	340	₹	340
TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA			kcal	380	₹	310
PANEER HARYALI TIKKA			kcal	740	₹	320
PANEEER MAKHMALI			kcal	330	₹	430
VEG. TANDOORI PLATER			kcal	380	₹	525
VEG. SEEK KABAB			kcal	380	₹	295
PANEER 65 / MUSHROOM 65			kcal	380	₹	365
* 10 موجوع المعرفة المع						

\*All parathas will be served with curd and pickle

\* All Kulcha will be served with chole and home made chutney

# Did you know?

Honey never spoils. Archaeologists have found pots of honey in ancient Egyptian tombs that are over 3000 years old and still perfectly edible.



### **INDIAN MAIN**

	.M.	
RAJMA MASALA	kcal 290	₹ <b>190</b>
PINDI CHANA		<b>₹ 190</b>
CHANA MASALA SPECIAL	kcal 410	₹ <b>210</b>
YELLOW DAL TADKA	kcal 250	₹ <b>210</b>
BLACK DAL TADKA	kcal 260	₹ <b>240</b>
DAL MAKHNI AMRITSARI	🔤 🚵 380	₹ <b>265</b>
JEERA ALOO	kcal 220	₹ <b>320</b>
MIX VEGETABLES	kcal 270	₹ <b>265</b>
MIX VEG KORMA	a ka 370	₹ <b>320</b>
MUTTER MALAI METHI	🥒 🖾 🚵 450	₹ <b>325</b>
MUGHLAI MALAI KOFTA	🥒 📠 🚵 470	₹ <b>360</b>
MUSHROOM DO PYAZA	kcal 280	₹ <b>295</b>
MUSHROOM MASALA	kcal 270	₹ <b>295</b>
MUTTER PANEER	a ka 330	₹ <b>350</b>
PALAK PANEER	a ka 340	₹ <b>360</b>
PANEER BHURJI	a ka 360	₹ 340
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	률 🚵 410	₹ <b>360</b>
PANEER KHURCHAN	a ka 380	₹ <b>375</b>
PANEER PUDINA	المعادمة (Keal 350)	₹ <b>365</b>
RARHA PANEER		₹ <b>360</b>
SHAHI PANEER	/ 🖾 🚵 430	₹ <b>380</b>
KADAHI PANEER	الله المراجع مي مراجع المراجع مي مراجع المراجع الم	₹ <b>385</b>
PANEER TIKKA MASALA	a ka 390	₹ <b>360</b>



### PAPAD/SALAD/RAITA

	<b>N</b> .	
ROASTED PAPAD	kcal 100	₹ <b>40</b>
MASALA PAPAD	🔤 kai 160	₹ <b>99</b>
GREEN SALAD	kcal 80	₹ <b>80</b>
ONION SALAD	kcal 70	₹ <b>70</b>
PLAIN CURD	الك 🖾 🖾	₹ <b>90</b>
BOONDI RAITA	ه 150	₹ <b>105</b>
MIX VEG. RAITA	🖾 🔊 160	₹ 105
PINE APPLE RAITA	🖾 kai 180	₹ <b>135</b>
CRISPY NOODLES SALAD	kcal 80	₹ <b>95</b>
RICE/INDIAN BREAD 12:30pm 6:30pm	n to 5:00pm to 11:00pm	
STEAM RICE	kcal 250	<b>₹ 150</b>
JEERA RICE	kcal 250	₹ 175
VEG. PULAO	kcal 250	<b>₹ 210</b>
VEG. BIRYANI WITH MIX RAITA		<b>₹ 320</b>
TANDOORI ROTI / BUTTER ROTI	🛱 📠 🖍 250	₹ <b>25/30</b>
PLAIN / BUTTER / GARLIC NAAN	🛱 📠 🖍 250	₹65/75/90
LACCHA PARATHA	🛱 📠 🖍 250	₹ 65
CHEESE NAAN WITH GRAVY	ê 📠 🖍 250	₹ <b>210</b>



# THALI / MINI MEAL

<b>COMBO THALI</b> DAL MAKHNI/MIX VEG/MIX RAITA/SALAD/RICE/ TANDOORI ROTI-2 ROASTED PAPAD/GULAB JAMUN	ê 📠 📩 250	₹ <b>325</b>			
SPECIAL THALI DAL MAKHANI/MIX VEG/PANEER BUTTER MASALA/MIX R/ PARATHA-1/ TANDOORI ROTI-1/ ROASTED PAPAD/GULAB		₹ <b>390</b>			
CHANA MASALA RICE	kcal 250	₹ <b>210</b>			
YELLOW DAL RICE	kcal 250	₹ <b>210</b>			
RAJMA RICE	kcal 250	₹ <b>210</b>			
DAL KHICHDI	kcal 250	₹ <b>275</b>			
COMBO KADAHI PANEER 1 Butter Naan or 2 Butter Roti & Kadhai Paneer COMBO DAL MAKHNI 1 Butter Naan or 2 Butter Roti & Dal Makhni	kcal 210	₹ 210 ₹ 175			
DESSERT 12:30pm to 5:00pm GULAB JAMUN	/ 👍 🚵 200	₹ 40			
FRESH FRUITS DELIGHT	kcal 110	< 40 ₹ 198			
SIZZLING BROWNIE	🥒 🖾 🚵 350	₹ <b>198</b>			
ICE CREAM VANILA/BUTTER SCOTCH/STRAWBERRY/BLACK CURRENT BLUBERRY/CHOCOLATE	🥒 📠 🚵 225	₹ <b>99</b>			
Did you know?					

### Did you know?

Saffron the most expensive spice in the world, comes from the stigmas of the crocus flower. It takes about 75,000 flowers to produce just one pound of saffron.





Thank You

568, KOT MAHNA SINGH ROAD, OPP. BRAHM BUTA MARKET NEAR GOLDEN TEMPLE, AMRITSAR # 0183-2912478, 8837836669